
General Agencies
  FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life March 21, 2021

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $67,669 36
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $54,576 25

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $44,064 8
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $40,380 1
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $39,744 12
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $38,028 8
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $32,623 14

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $26,328 4
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $24,024 19
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $21,204 12
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $15,936 3
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $15,588 4
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $15,072 8
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $14,724 1
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $13,638 10
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $12,960 6
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $12,624 1
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $12,600 4
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $12,576 4
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $12,288 3
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $12,120 8
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $11,364 2
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $10,716 1
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $10,656 4
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $10,632 6
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $10,593 1
Murphy, Stacy Absolute Insurance Agency $10,308 2
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $10,044 5

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Kirsch Insurance $8,328 1
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $8,293 6
Friedman, Michael D. Friedman Insurance Agency $7,464 2
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $7,420 5
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $6,972 1
Cohen, Sheila G. Cohen Insurance Agency $6,957 1
Leavitt, Laurie A. Leavitt Insurance Agency $6,780 1
Straus, Arnold M. Straus Insurance Agency $5,820 1
Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $5,508 2
Benaim, Eduardo Benaim Insurance Agency $5,460 1
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $5,448 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $5,256 2
Weinfeld, Shia Weinfeld Insurance Agency $5,028 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $4,956 1
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $4,776 3
J.L. Wood Insurance Services, LLC $4,776 1
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. DeSharnais Insurance Agency $4,752 2
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $4,536 1
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $4,440 2
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $4,332 1
Senior Savings Network, LLC $4,224 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $4,080 1
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $4,020 2
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $4,008 3
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $3,984 2



General Agencies
Sweet Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,892 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $3,720 2
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $3,708 1
Lobdell, Deborah H. Lobdell Insurance Agency $3,636 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $3,612 1
Carreras, Thomas B. Carreras Insurance Agency $3,588 2
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $3,576 1
Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $3,480 1
Associated Benefits Group, Inc. $3,468 1
Health Care Advocates, LLC $3,384 1
Blevins, Jonithan L. Blevins Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Eppy, Joseph Eppy Insurance Agency $3,288 1
Cowles, Kristopher J. Cowles Insurance Agency $3,240 1
Forhman, Elaine T. R&E Marketing Associates, Inc. $3,240 1
Insurance, Investments & More, Inc. $3,240 1
Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $3,240 1
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $3,240 1
Silver, Lawrence B. Silver Insurance Agency $3,240 1
Jennings, Mark Jennings Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $3,096 2
Brines, Michael W. Brines Insurance Agency $3,012 1
Sylvia, David W. Sylvia Insurance Agency $2,879 1
Atwood, Susan E. Atwood & Associates Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Assurecor, Inc. $2,856 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $2,820 1
Banville, Richard Banville Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Halperin, Murray A. Halperin Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Sklar, Susan T. Sklar Insurance Agency $2,820 1
New Horizons Insurance Marketing, Inc. $2,796 1
Cholak, Paul M. Cholak Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Hoffman, Arthur Hoffman Insurance Agency $2,712 1
JEL Enterprises, Inc. $2,712 1
MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $2,712 1
McCoy, Gregory S. McCoy Insurance Agency $2,700 1
McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $2,700 1
Nationcare Insurance Services $2,652 1
Shaw, Tim Shaw Insurance Agency $2,652 1
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $2,616 2
Aronoff, Thomas H. Aronoff Insurance Agency $2,544 1
First Benefits Group, Inc. $2,532 2



Writing Agents

Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $40,380

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Sachs, Kerry $16,380 Caldwell, Marilyn J. $15,960

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Lasman, David $14,724 Hackmeier, Jeff D. $10,716
Schwartz, Scott J. $12,624 Heller, Mark $10,593

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Mangini, Nicholas L. $9,264 Saylor, Dexter R. $6,360
Stevens, Sandra K. $9,036 Gordon, Aaron $6,240
Holzman, Robert $8,388 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $5,952
Savage, Gina $8,364 Friedman, Michael D. $5,832
Kirsch, Marlin $8,328 Straus, Arnold M. $5,820
Chard, Dani L. $7,524 Giles, Gregory C. $5,760
Kempler, Gary S. $7,164 Owen, Gary $5,649
Bennett, Daniela C. $7,068 Gumora, Helene $5,532
Bahlkow, Valerie J. $6,972 Benaim, Eduardo $5,460
Cohen, Sheila G. $6,957 Warner, Terry $5,448
Ewing, Deborah L. $6,948 Barrett, Brian $5,304
Leavitt, Laurie A. $6,780 Weinfeld, Shia $5,028

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

O'Sullivan, John F. $4,956 Pearson, Lisha $3,240
Lembcke, Julia $4,896 Silver, Lawrence B. $3,240
Lemar, Mike $4,884 Swaffar, Darlene $3,240
Stoddard, Jason M. $4,776 Tamasi, George C. $3,240
Kalam, Mhd N. $4,536 Catron, Edward A. $3,180
Cancio, Maria $4,332 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $3,180
Stevens, Jason $4,308 Jennings, Mark $3,132
Westfall, Christopher L. $4,224 Brines, Michael W. $3,012
Ahlbum, Tim $4,212 Ertman, Janice A. $3,012
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. $4,080 Benedeti-Zum Tobel, Giovanna $2,952
Jacobs, Douglas M. $4,080 Futch, Jarrett J. $2,928
O'Neill, Charles G. $3,892 Sylvia, David W. $2,879
K., Jonathan $3,780 Atwood, Susan E. $2,868
Ozkaya, Mark M. $3,744 McDougle, Tony D. $2,856
Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,708 Allan, Bret M. $2,820
Simon, Julie $3,636 Amrom, Michele $2,820
Hirsch, Susan J. $3,612 Cohan, Toby E. $2,820
Selinger, William S. $3,576 Ferguson, Theresa A. $2,820
Herndon, William H. $3,504 Halperin, Murray A. $2,820
Kane, David L. $3,480 King, Deborah E. $2,820
Smith, Robert J. $3,480 Sher, Mark $2,820
Biederman, Julie $3,468 Sklar, Susan T. $2,820
Fauntleroy, Robert C. $3,468 Carter, Julie K. $2,796
Hreen, Helen $3,444 Tsambiras, Peter G. $2,796
Douglas, Bonnie R. $3,420 Haidacher, Ildiko $2,736
Graves, Christine C. $3,384 Walker, Mark E. $2,724
S., Kim $3,384 Cholak, Paul M. $2,712
Howard, Arthur E. $3,348 Hoffman, Arthur $2,712
Blevins, Jonithan L. $3,300 Lynch, Collin $2,712
Eppy, Joseph $3,288 Sprague, Clark $2,712
Knight, Janet M. $3,288 McCoy, Gregory S. $2,700
Oswald, Bryan $3,276 Bornstein, Barbara A. $2,652
Auchey, Chad $3,240 Dauler, Diane L. $2,652
Forhman, Elaine T. $3,240 Greenstein, Bruce $2,652
Joiner, Clifton T. $3,240 Mathewson, Alisa A. $2,652
Kingsley, Beverly J. $3,240 Aronoff, Thomas H. $2,544
Marano, Cathleen $3,240
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